
2017 Lake Norfork Triathlon – Open Water Swim Results 

2017 LNT Open Water Swim Overall Results 

750m Clock 
Time Wave Time Bib Gender Wave Last Name First Name Age City State 

1 24:44:00 24:44:00 102 M 750m Mellow Danny 34 Jonesboro AR 
2 25:51:00 25:51:00 104 M 750m Leake Jason 37 Jonesboro AR 
3 41:54:00 42:54:00 101 F 750m Lynch Colleen 42 Mtn Home AR 

DNS DNS DNS 103 M 750m Ross William 23 Newalla OK 
           

1.5K Clock 
Time Wave Time Bib Gender Wave Last Name First Name Age City State 

1 24:56:00 19:56 205 F 1.5K Shipman Delaney 17 Bartlesville OK 
2 29:22:00 24:22:00 202 F 1.5K Craig Jayme 25 Bella Vista AR 
3 29:18:00 25:18:00 210 M H - OYR Hudson Pace 15 Mtn Home AR 
4 31:36:00 26:36:00 203 M 1.5K Leppold Jacob 16 Mtn Home AR 
5 33:54:00 27:54:00 207 F H - OYR Veronica Dockery 35 Fayetteville AR 
6 35:11:00 30:11:00 211 M H - OYR Stuart Swearingen 33 Mtn Home AR 
7 37:51:00 31:51:00 204 M 1.5K Mckay Walt 45 Mtn Home AR 
8 38:50:00 32:50:00 208 F H - OYR Laura Freeman 29 Pocahontas AR 
9 38:45:00 33:45:00 213 M 1.5K Piper Kevin 57 Mtn Home AR 

10 40:34:00 35:34:00 212 F H - OYR Jaime Turner 29 Fayetteville AR 
DNS DNS DNS 201 F 1.5K Blickenstaff Sara 39 Springdale AR 
DNS DNS DNS 206 F 1.5K Weber Denise 48 Jordan AR 
DNS DNS DNS 209 F H - OYR Kathy Myhand 47 Roland AR 

           
           

3K Clock 
Time Wave Time Bib Gender Wave Last Name First Name Age City State 

1 1:13:54 1:03:54 306 Female 3K Norris Olivia 15 Midway AR 
2 40:15:00 30:15:00 309 Male 3K Willett Peter 33 Fayetteville AR 
3 41:55:00 31:55:00 304 Female 3K Lynch Madelyn 13 Mtn Home AR 
4 42:00:00 32:00:00 303 Male 3K Chriss Ethan 13 Bentonville AR 
5 43:42:00 33:42:00 322 Male 3K Williams Jarod 49 Mtn Home AR 
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2017 LNT Open Water Swim Overall Results 
6 46:23:00 36:23:00 308 Male 3K Sroufe Daryl 63 Fairfield Bay AR 
7 52:52:00 42:52:00 311 Female C - OYR Calkins Audrey 32 Memphis TN 
8 53:38:00 43:38:00 319 Female C - OYR Setzler Erika 25 Conway AR 
9 58:23:00 48:23:00 305 Female 3K Norris Mary 49 Midway AR 

10 1:00:48 50:48:00 315 Male C - OYR Plunkard Craig 42 Mtn Home AR 
11 1:01:02 51:02:00 310 Male 3K Wood Greg 57 Protem MO 
12 1:02:33 52:33:00 307 Female 3K Russell Tess 21 Henderson AR 
13 1:03:08 53:08:00 301 Male 3K Bremer Jason 47 Searcy AR 
14 1:03:40 53:40:00 317 Female C - OYR Ross Sarah 25 Hot Springs AR 
15 1:04:13 54:13:00 316 Female C - OYR Rawlings Paula 53 Columbia MO 
16 1:09:23 59:23:00 318 Male C - OYR Sailor Glen 18 Mtn Home AR 

DNF DNF DNF 313 Male C - OYR Helton John 47 Memphis TN 
DNS DNS DNS 302 Male 3K Bremer Aubrey 21 Conway AR 
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2017 LNT Open Water Swim Division Results 

 Clock 
Time Wave Time Bib Gender Wave Last Name First Name Age City State 

750m           
3 41:54:00 42:54:00 101 F 750m Lynch Colleen 42 Mtn Home AR 
           

1 24:44:00 24:44:00 102 M 750m Mellow Danny 34 Jonesboro AR 
2 25:51:00 25:51:00 104 M 750m Leake Jason 37 Jonesboro AR 

DNS DNS DNS 103 M 750m Ross William 23 Newalla OK 
           

1.5K Clock 
Time Wave Time Bib Gender Wave Last Name First Name Age City State 

1 205 24:56:00 19:56 F 1.5K Shipman Delaney 17 Bartlesville OK 
2 202 29:22:00 24:22:00 F 1.5K Craig Jayme 25 Bella Vista AR 
3 207 33:54:00 27:54:00 F H - OYR Veronica Dockery 35 Fayetteville AR 
4 208 38:50:00 32:50:00 F H - OYR Laura Freeman 29 Pocahontas AR 
5 212 40:34:00 35:34:00 F H - OYR Jaime Turner 29 Fayetteville AR 

DNS 201 DNS DNS F 1.5K Blickenstaff Sara 39 Springdale AR 
DNS 206 DNS DNS F 1.5K Weber Denise 48 Jordan AR 
DNS 209 DNS DNS F H - OYR Kathy Myhand 47 Roland AR 

           
1 210 29:18:00 25:18:00 M H - OYR Hudson Pace 15 Mtn Home AR 
2 203 31:36:00 26:36:00 M 1.5K Leppold Jacob 16 Mtn Home AR 
3 211 35:11:00 30:11:00 M H - OYR Stuart Swearingen 33 Mtn Home AR 
4 204 37:51:00 31:51:00 M 1.5K Mckay Walt 45 Mtn Home AR 
5 213 38:45:00 33:45:00 M 1.5K Piper Kevin 57 Mtn Home AR 
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2017 LNT Open Water Swim Division Results 

 Clock 
Time Wave Time Bib Gender Wave Last Name First Name Age City State 

3K Clock 
Time Wave Time Bib Gender Wave Last Name First Name Age City State 

1 306 1:13:54 1:03:54 F 3K Norris Olivia 15 Midway AR 
2 304 41:55:00 31:55:00 F 3K Lynch Madelyn 13 Mtn Home AR 
3 311 52:52:00 42:52:00 F C - OYR Calkins Audrey 32 Memphis TN 
4 319 53:38:00 43:38:00 F C - OYR Setzler Erika 25 Conway AR 
5 305 58:23:00 48:23:00 F 3K Norris Mary 49 Midway AR 
6 307 1:02:33 52:33:00 F 3K Russell Tess 21 Henderson AR 
7 317 1:03:40 53:40:00 F C - OYR Ross Sarah 25 Hot Springs AR 
8 316 1:04:13 54:13:00 F C - OYR Rawlings Paula 53 Columbia MO 

DNS 321 DNS DNS F C - OYR Vido Clara 26 El Dorado AR 
           

1 309 40:15:00 30:15:00 M 3K Willett Peter 33 Fayetteville AR 
2 303 42:00:00 32:00:00 M 3K Chriss Ethan 13 Bentonville AR 
3 322 43:42:00 33:42:00 M 3K Williams Jarod 49 Mtn Home AR 
4 308 46:23:00 36:23:00 M 3K Sroufe Daryl 63 Fairfield Bay AR 
5 315 1:00:48 50:48:00 M C - OYR Plunkard Craig 42 Mtn Home AR 
6 310 1:01:02 51:02:00 M 3K Wood Greg 57 Protem MO 
7 301 1:03:08 53:08:00 M 3K Bremer Jason 47 Searcy AR 
8 318 1:09:23 59:23:00 M C - OYR Sailor Glen 18 Mtn Home AR 

DNF 313 DNF DNF M C - OYR Helton John 47 Memphis TN 
DNS 302 DNS DNS M 3K Bremer Aubrey 21 Conway AR 
DNS 312 DNS DNS M C - OYR Duke James 17 Mtn Home AR 
DNS 314 DNS DNS M C - OYR Markowski Kurtis 32 Mtn Home AR 
DNS 320 DNS DNS M C - OYR Tucker Dalton 17 Mtn Home AR 

           
 


